
Head2Head Challenge 2013

Eriksdalsbadet

den 18 oktober 2013 ~ den 20 oktober 2013

Stockholm

Rankings

Plats Poäng Namn

5.7.2.3

Synchro Women

1 228,27 Ek, Ellen (1997) + Granath, Felicia (1996) -- Team Skåne

2 209,25 Stålarm, Wilma (1999) + Källgren, Frida (1998) -- Team Skåne

3 186,78 Ewald, Lina (1998) + Sörensen, Linnea (1999) -- Team Skåne

4 157,08 Stefanidou, Christina (2000) + Gullstrand, Emma (2000) --
Jönköpings simsällskap

Synchro Men

1 207,36 Raftewold, Oscar (2000) + Stoltz, Jacob (2000) --
Stockholmspolisens IF

C-girls platform

1 180,15 Engström, Ella (2001) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

2 170,65 Rundgren, Ronja (2002) -- Vantaa Diving

3 166,05 Paloheimo, Anni (2003) -- Tiirat Diving Team

4 160,85 Gullstrand, Emma (2000) -- Jönköpings simsällskap

5 157,85 Lundin, Amanda (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

6 156,60 Johnsson Stjernstrom, Hanna (2001) -- Team Skåne

7 155,30 Lind, Ellen (2002) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

8 154,65 Sofia, Sihvonen (2002) -- Vantaa Diving

9 144,80 Stefanidou, Christina (2000) -- Jönköpings simsällskap

10 142,30 Thunberg, Jill (2001) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

11 133,35 Lindholm Glennow, Agnes (2002) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

12 132,45 Immonen, Nea (2001) -- Vantaa Diving

13 129,40 Paavola, Tea (2003) -- Tiirat Diving Team

14 128,25 Siekkinen, Sara (2001) -- Vantaa Diving

15 127,00 Bergqvist, Saga (2000) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

16 125,80 Claesson, Matilda (2001) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

17 125,20 Johansson, Mina (2000) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

18 121,05 Lehtonen, Ruska (2002) -- Tiirat Diving Team

C-boys 1m

1 267,45 Stoltz, Jacob (2000) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

2 258,30 Dmitriy, Belov (2001) -- Nevskaia Volna

3 248,35 Raftewold, Oscar (2000) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

4 240,15 Belov, Roman (2002) -- Nevskaia Volna

5 236,65 Yashin, Aleksandr (2001) -- Nevskaia Volna

6 203,00 Bergmark, Vilgot (2000) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

7 194,35 Syväluoma, Panu (2002) -- Vantaa Diving

8 183,80 Rundgren, Roope (2005) -- Vantaa Diving

9 182,25 Callheim, Edvin (2001) -- Linköpings Allmänna SS

10 181,55 Heinonen, Joona (2001) -- Vantaa Diving

11 136,25 Gidlund, Marcus (2000) -- Linköpings Allmänna SS

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 12:50,  den 20 oktober 2013
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B-boys 3m

1 374,20 Gundersen, Erik (1998) -- Team Skåne

2 347,60 Dimopoulos, Simon (2000) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

3 306,20 Burman, Max (1999) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

4 297,05 Raftewold, Felix (2000) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

5 279,45 Fröding, Edward (1999) -- Team Skåne

B-girls 3m

1 324,85 Källgren, Frida (1998) -- Team Skåne

2 287,20 Stålarm, Wilma (1999) -- Team Skåne

3 285,05 Sörensen, Linnea (1999) -- Team Skåne

4 270,25 Roxne, Mathilda (1999) -- Bofors SHK

5 261,95 Ewald, Lina (1998) -- Team Skåne

6 251,25 Löf Ersson, Alice (1999) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

7 239,45 Engdahl, Hanna (1998) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

8 222,15 Punkka, Veera (1999) -- Härveli

9 205,70 Andersson, Ellen (2000) -- Södertälje Simsällskap

10 191,70 Högman, Ella (1999) -- SIK Göteborg

Womens platform

1 213,45 Svantesson, Isabelle (1996) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

2 202,15 Lygdman, Amanda (1997) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

3 194,90 Wall, Emelie (1995) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

4 189,35 Ek, Ellen (1997) -- Team Skåne

5 187,60 Forndal, Lina (1995) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

D-boys 3m

1 174,90 Petersen, Elias (2003) -- Team Skåne

2 171,35 Kopilov, Maksim (2003) -- Nevskaia Volna

3 166,00 Volkov, Grigorii (2004) -- Nevskaia Volna

4 158,10 Stepanenko, Nikita (2002) -- Nevskaia Volna

5 143,00 Egorov, Aleksander (2005) -- Nevskaia Volna

6 142,30 Ekenstierna, Erik (2003) -- Team Skåne

7 138,80 Leontrvskii, Aleksandr (2004) -- Nevskaia Volna

8 135,80 Wigerman, Melwin (2002) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

9 133,60 Kabonen, Daniel (2004) -- Vantaa Diving

10 133,25 Adamuk, Andrey (2004) -- Nevskaia Volna

11 128,55 Iliste, Richard (2002) -- SK Neptun

12 128,10 Corneliusson, Max (2002) -- SIK Göteborg

13 116,60 Pettersson, Zackarias (2003) -- Jönköpings SS

14 115,20 Jakobsson, Elias (2001) -- SK Neptun

15 113,75 Barenius, Ingmar (2004) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

16 111,50 Bremberg, Albert (2002) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

17 111,25 Kassirov, Pavel (2004) -- Nevskaia Volna

18 100,70 Stchevrovskiy, Andrey (2004) -- Nevskaia Volna

19 100,20 Holmgren, Hampus (2003) -- SIK Göteborg

20 98,90 Olsson, Felix (2003) -- Stockholmspolisens IF
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Masters Women

1 280,85 Leontevskaia, Irina (1972) -- Nevskaia Volna

2 246,90 Isoz, Sofia (1974) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

3 216,15 Troili, Helena  (1980) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

4 181,75 Johnsson, Johanna (1982) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

5 179,75 Widerström, Helena (1969) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

6 164,00 Etsare, Gunilla (1968) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

Masters Novice Women

1 171,75 Alsterklint, Camilla (1990) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

2 163,90 Frögelius, Malin (1989) -- SK Neptun

3 158,95 Melnyk, Lovisa (1989) -- SK Neptun

4 151,95 Maday, Tünde (1949) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

5 148,70 Naenfeldt, Annika (1956) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

6 125,35 Skär, Gunilla (1967) -- Stockholmspolisens IF
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Eriksdalsbadet

den 18 oktober 2013 ~ den 20 oktober 2013

Stockholm

Rankings

Plats Poäng Namn

5.7.2.3

C-girls 1m

1 202,95 Petersen, Sarah (2001) -- Bofors SHK

2 196,75 Johnsson Stjernstrom, Hanna (2001) -- Team Skåne

3 194,80 Claesson, Matilda (2001) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

4 194,60 Engström, Ella (2001) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

5 186,25 Stefanidou, Christina (2000) -- Jönköpings simsällskap

6 186,20 Nilsson Garip, Jasmine (2000) -- Team Skåne

7 180,80 Gullstrand, Emma (2000) -- Jönköpings simsällskap

8 179,00 Immonen, Nea (2001) -- Vantaa Diving

9 177,50 Lindholm Glennow, Agnes (2002) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

10 176,75 Ekros, Ida (2001) -- Jönköping SS

11 176,50 Rundgren, Ronja (2002) -- Vantaa Diving

12 166,00 Lysell, Frida (2000) -- SIK Göteborg

13 163,40 Johansson, Mina (2000) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

14 159,00 Sofia, Sihvonen (2002) -- Vantaa Diving

15 156,50 Johansson, Emma (2002) -- Västerås Simsällskap

16 154,05 Siekkinen, Sara (2001) -- Vantaa Diving

17 153,75 Thunberg, Jill (2001) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

18 149,60 Bergqvist, Saga (2000) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

19 147,75 Malmgren, Josephine (2000) -- Team Skåne

20 143,80 Martianova, Anna (2001) -- Nevskaia Volna

21 141,20 Hammarstedt, Linn (2000) -- SK Neptun

22 140,05 Sundholm, Philippa (2000) -- Team Skåne

23 138,35 Kjölstad, Alma (2000) -- Team Skåne

24 123,50 Sipilä, Tuuli (2000) -- Härveli

25 118,65 Otréus, Alma (1999) -- Linköpings Allmänna SS

26 113,40 Nyström, Hilma  (2001) -- Västerås Simsällskap

C-boys platform

1 258,55 Stoltz, Jacob (2000) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

2 241,95 Raftewold, Oscar (2000) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

3 182,50 Petersen, Elias (2003) -- Team Skåne

4 170,40 Bergmark, Vilgot (2000) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

5 166,15 Rundgren, Roope (2005) -- Vantaa Diving

6 156,85 Heinonen, Joona (2001) -- Vantaa Diving
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D-girls 3m

1 191,30 Lundin, Amanda (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

2 184,15 Paloheimo, Anni (2003) -- Tiirat Diving Team

3 179,70 Egorova, Marina (2004) -- Russia

4 171,80 Lehtonen, Ruska (2002) -- Tiirat Diving Team

5 168,90 Blagodarova, Aleksandra (2004) -- Nevskaia Volna

6 167,70 Lind, Ellen (2002) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

7 167,00 Frolova, Victoria (2003) -- Nevskaia Volna

8 166,55 Nilsson Garip, Emilia (2003) -- Team Skåne

9 163,90 Tode, Vera (2002) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

10 157,30 Dietmann, Mikaela (2003) -- Bofors SHK

11 153,80 Paavola, Tea (2003) -- Tiirat Diving Team

12 149,40 Unosson, Linn (2002) -- Linköpings Allmänna SS

13 147,65 Nikandrova, Anna (2003) -- Nevskaia Volna

14 146,25 Evtushenko, Alisa (2004) -- Russia

15 142,10 Slöör, Sofia (2003) -- Tiirat Diving Team

16 134,15 Norrman, Alexandra (2002) -- Team Skåne

17 133,45 Marchenko, Viktoria (2003) -- Russia

18 133,10 Wallander, Frida (2003) -- Team Skåne

19 132,90 Brandt, Josefine (2003) -- Team Skåne

20 132,00 Stenholm, Maja (2003) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

21 131,45 Hansson, Fredrika (2002) -- SK Neptun

22 130,10 Sachs, Ellen (2003) -- Bofors SHK

23 129,30 Gauffin, Juhanna (2001) -- SK Neptun

24 129,10 Filatova, Alina (2003) -- Russia

25 127,45 Mårtensson, Tova (2002) -- Team Skåne

26 125,20 denisko, Angelina (2004) -- Nevskaia Volna

27 124,45 Elfström, Lisa (2002) -- SIK Göteborg

28 124,05 Nilsson, Matilda (2004) -- Bofors SHK

29 121,95 Nordström, Anna (2002) -- Karlstads Simsällskap

30 121,00 Eklund, Nora (2002) -- SK Neptun

31 120,45 Zalunina, Sofia (2005) -- Nevskaia Volna

32 119,60 Ericsson, Jonna (2003) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

33 112,45 Kask, Emma (2002) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

34 111,90 Kolb, Numa (2003) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

35 111,85 Forsberg, Wilma (2004) -- Bofors SHK

36 111,30 Tiger, Lisa (2003) -- Bofors SHK

37 111,00 vander Meijs, Smilla (2002) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

38 90,15 Prosekova, Viktoria (2005) -- Nevskaia Volna

B-boys platform

1 321,20 Dimopoulos, Simon (2000) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

2 317,65 Gundersen, Erik (1998) -- Team Skåne

3 306,95 Raftewold, Felix (2000) -- Stockholmspolisens IF
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D-boys 1m

1 210,00 Petersen, Elias (2003) -- Team Skåne

2 200,90 Leontrvskii, Aleksandr (2004) -- Nevskaia Volna

3 191,45 Volkov, Grigorii (2004) -- Nevskaia Volna

4 174,25 Iliste, Richard (2002) -- SK Neptun

5 168,20 Stepanenko, Nikita (2002) -- Nevskaia Volna

6 166,45 Ekenstierna, Erik (2003) -- Team Skåne

7 165,95 Wigerman, Melwin (2002) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

8 164,95 Stchevrovskiy, Andrey (2004) -- Nevskaia Volna

9 164,10 Kopilov, Maksim (2003) -- Nevskaia Volna

10 163,90 Egorov, Aleksander (2005) -- Nevskaia Volna

11 160,75 Kassirov, Pavel (2004) -- Nevskaia Volna

12 159,80 Adamuk, Andrey (2004) -- Nevskaia Volna

13 152,75 Corneliusson, Max (2002) -- SIK Göteborg

14 152,20 Fällman, Oscar (2003) -- Södertälje Simsällskap

15 151,85 Jakobsson, Elias (2001) -- SK Neptun

16 151,30 Kabonen, Daniel (2004) -- Vantaa Diving

17 151,25 Pettersson, Zackarias (2003) -- Jönköpings SS

18 150,70 Barenius, Ingmar (2004) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

19 146,00 Bremberg, Albert (2002) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

20 142,50 Tiitu, Lauri (2004) -- Vantaa Diving

21 141,50 Augustsén, Linus (2002) -- SK Neptun

22 141,05 Golub, Gleb (2005) -- Nevskaia Volna

23 132,20 Lindgren, Gustav (2004) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

24 127,25 Olsson, Felix (2003) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

25 125,85 Holmgren, Hampus (2003) -- SIK Göteborg

26 103,35 Bill, Martin (2003) -- Blå Sim&hoppklubb

Women 3m

1 245,95 Lindahl, Veronika (1996) -- Västerås Simsällskap

2 244,30 Nero, Daniella (1989) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

3 232,10 Granath, Felicia (1996) -- Team Skåne

4 220,45 Johansson, Johanna (1995) -- Bofors SHK

5 211,35 Ek, Ellen (1997) -- Team Skåne

6 188,65 Lygdman, Amanda (1997) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

7 179,60 Wall, Emelie (1995) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

Men 3m

1 321,50 SanDell, Johan (1995) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

2 314,45 Tolvers, Jesper (1993) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

3 262,85 Halbisch, Manuel (1998) -- ssc karlsruhe

B-girls platform

1 240,80 Stålarm, Wilma (1999) -- Team Skåne

2 238,65 Ewald, Lina (1998) -- Team Skåne

3 227,15 Löf Ersson, Alice (1999) -- Stockholmspolisens IF
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Mixed Final

1 505,85 ., Pumorna -- ?

2 501,90 ., Jaguarerna -- ?

3 473,70 Das, Bratwurst -- ?

4 472,85 ., Skoskavarna -- ?
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Rankings

Plats Poäng Namn
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D-girls 1m

1 179,25 Egorova, Marina (2004) -- Russia

2 177,95 Blagodarova, Aleksandra (2004) -- Nevskaia Volna

3 170,15 Paloheimo, Anni (2003) -- Tiirat Diving Team

4 163,00 Lundin, Amanda (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

5 161,95 Paavola, Tea (2003) -- Tiirat Diving Team

6 160,50 Unosson, Linn (2002) -- Linköpings Allmänna SS

7 160,10 Lehtonen, Ruska (2002) -- Tiirat Diving Team

8 159,35 Lind, Ellen (2002) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

9 158,80 Tode, Vera (2002) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

10 156,75 Nilsson Garip, Emilia (2003) -- Team Skåne

11 155,35 Nordström, Anna (2002) -- Karlstads Simsällskap

12 154,95 Brandt, Josefine (2003) -- Team Skåne

13 153,70 Frolova, Victoria (2003) -- Nevskaia Volna

14 151,40 Norrman, Alexandra (2002) -- Team Skåne

15 150,40 Mårtensson, Tova (2002) -- Team Skåne

16 145,75 Kyntäjä, Pinja (2003) -- Tiirat Diving Team

17 143,90 Prosekova, Viktoria (2005) -- Nevskaia Volna

18 143,85 Hallaselkä, Lauren (2003) -- Tiirat Diving Team

19 143,50 Slöör, Sofia (2003) -- Tiirat Diving Team

20 140,95 Marchenko, Viktoria (2003) -- Russia

21 138,80 Ericsson, Jonna (2003) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

22 137,30 Ermolaeva, Viktoria (2005) -- Nevskaia Volna

23 137,05 Filatova, Alina (2003) -- Russia

24 136,75 Dietmann, Mikaela (2003) -- Bofors SHK

25 136,45 Hansson, Fredrika (2002) -- SK Neptun

26 134,40 Rosensköld, Linnéa (2000) -- Team Skåne

27 132,85 Larsson, Matilda (2002) -- Västerås Simsällskap

28 131,30 Nilsson, Matilda (2004) -- Bofors SHK

29 130,55 Stenholm, Maja (2003) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

30 130,50 Jakobsson, Thea (1999) -- Team Skåne

31 129,00 Nikandrova, Anna (2003) -- Nevskaia Volna

32 128,80 Zalunina, Sofia (2005) -- Nevskaia Volna

33 128,45 Cederved, Tindra (2001) -- Team Skåne

34 128,20 denisko, Angelina (2004) -- Nevskaia Volna

35 128,10 Wallander, Frida (2003) -- Team Skåne

36 125,85 Sachs, Ellen (2003) -- Bofors SHK

37 125,40 Kolb, Numa (2003) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

38 124,95 Dimopoulos, Ellinor (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

39 123,90 Bergqvist, Saga [455] (2001) -- SK Neptun

40 123,55 Kask, Emma (2002) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

41 123,45 Paradzik, Maja (2002) -- Södertälje Simsällskap

42 121,70 Johansson, Ida (2004) -- Västerås Simsällskap

43 121,60 vander Meijs, Smilla (2002) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

44 121,15 Hagelin, Ada (2004) -- Vantaa Diving
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45 120,75 Elfström, Lisa (2002) -- SIK Göteborg

46 119,70 Rundgren, My (2003) -- Blå Sim&hoppklubb

47 118,15 Eklund, Nora (2002) -- SK Neptun

48 116,75 Forsberg, Wilma (2004) -- Bofors SHK

49 116,25 Evtushenko, Alisa (2004) -- Russia

50 114,90 Tiger, Lisa (2003) -- Bofors SHK

51 112,60 Bartocci, Giulia (2001) -- SK Neptun

52 111,75 Riabacke, Philippa (2000) -- SK Neptun

53 109,15 Sjaunja, Mika (2003) -- Blå Sim&hoppklubb

54 105,55 Sundstrand, Clara (2003) -- Södertälje Simsällskap

55 105,00 Pihlström, Josefine (2002) -- Blå Sim&hoppklubb

56 103,10 Werlinder, Hedda (2003) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

57 97,20 Harvey, Daina (2000) -- Västerås Simsällskap

58 84,50 Aitto-Oja, Mira (1996) -- Härveli

59 64,90 Johansson-Almgren, Isabell (2003) -- Västerås Simsällskap

C-boys 3m

1 294,90 Dmitriy, Belov (2001) -- Nevskaia Volna

2 278,20 Stoltz, Jacob (2000) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

3 255,80 Raftewold, Oscar (2000) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

4 220,75 Rundgren, Roope (2005) -- Vantaa Diving

5 215,10 Bergmark, Vilgot (2000) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

6 206,25 Yashin, Aleksandr (2001) -- Nevskaia Volna

7 189,90 Belov, Roman (2002) -- Nevskaia Volna

8 178,80 Heinonen, Joona (2001) -- Vantaa Diving

Men platform

1 328,10 Tolvers, Jesper (1993) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

2 305,10 SanDell, Johan (1995) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

3 216,80 Halbisch, Manuel (1998) -- ssc karlsruhe

4 156,65 Krüger, Stefan (1995) -- SK Neptun

B-boys 1m

1 328,05 Raftewold, Felix (2000) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

2 312,40 Burman, Max (1999) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

3 310,40 Dimopoulos, Simon (2000) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

4 304,55 Gundersen, Erik (1998) -- Team Skåne

5 270,25 Fröding, Edward (1999) -- Team Skåne

B-girls 1m

1 296,15 Källgren, Frida (1998) -- Team Skåne

2 294,85 Sörensen, Linnea (1999) -- Team Skåne

3 263,15 Engdahl, Hanna (1998) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

4 256,10 Roxne, Mathilda (1999) -- Bofors SHK

5 254,45 Ewald, Lina (1998) -- Team Skåne

6 242,25 Stålarm, Wilma (1999) -- Team Skåne

7 218,15 Andersson, Ellen (2000) -- Södertälje Simsällskap

8 215,25 Peippo, Noora (1998) -- Härveli

9 211,65 Högman, Ella (1999) -- SIK Göteborg

10 207,60 Löf Ersson, Alice (1999) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

11 186,20 Punkka, Veera (1999) -- Härveli

12 151,35 Svensson, Amanda (1999) -- Södertälje Simsällskap
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C-girls 3m

1 217,60 Petersen, Sarah (2001) -- Bofors SHK

2 215,60 Stefanidou, Christina (2000) -- Jönköpings simsällskap

3 214,95 Johansson, Mina (2000) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

4 207,35 Gullstrand, Emma (2000) -- Jönköpings simsällskap

5 196,50 Engström, Ella (2001) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

6 190,30 Lindholm Glennow, Agnes (2002) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

7 181,00 Claesson, Matilda (2001) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

8 179,40 Johnsson Stjernstrom, Hanna (2001) -- Team Skåne

9 178,40 Rundgren, Ronja (2002) -- Vantaa Diving

10 177,10 Immonen, Nea (2001) -- Vantaa Diving

11 176,70 Sofia, Sihvonen (2002) -- Vantaa Diving

12 173,35 Siekkinen, Sara (2001) -- Vantaa Diving

13 170,65 Malmgren, Josephine (2000) -- Team Skåne

14 166,90 Thunberg, Jill (2001) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

15 158,50 Sundholm, Philippa (2000) -- Team Skåne

16 153,90 Bergqvist, Saga (2000) -- Stockholmspolisens IF

17 150,10 Lysell, Frida (2000) -- SIK Göteborg

18 147,90 Kjölstad, Alma (2000) -- Team Skåne
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